  System Overview
Experience the superior clarity of Dahua's Ultra 4K HDCVI cameras for
vast coverage and superior image details. As the world's first 4K over
coax cameras, the Dahua Ultra 4K HDCVI series leverages existing coax
infrastructures to deliver forensic-level images seamlessly and more cost
effectively. The outstanding performance, easy installation and rugged
design make the camera an ideal choice for mid- to large-size businesses
and for applications in large, open spaces (city centers, parks, campuses)

Rev 001.010 © 2018 Dahua. All rights reserved. Design and specifications are subject to change without notice.
us.dahuasecurity.com
Ordering Information
Type Part Number Description
8 MP Camera A83AA9 8 MP Ultra WDR HDCVI Box Camera
Accessories,
optional
PFB110W Wall/Ceiling Mount Bracket
PFB121W Wall Mount Bracket
DH-PFM320D-015 12 VDC, 2 A Power Adapter
DH-PFM321D-US 12 VDC, 1 A Power Adapter
PFM800-E Passive HDCVI Balun
PFM810 POC Transceiver
DH-PFL085-J12M 12 MP, 8.5 mm Fixed Lens, M43
DH-PFL2070-J12M 12 MP, 20 mm to 70 mm Vari-focal Lens, M443
Dimensions (mm/in.)
Accessories
Optional:
144.50 mm